

Awarded to: Visu-Sewer, Inc

Date Awarded: July 15th, 2022

Amount: \$747,565.75

				Visu-Sewer, Inc	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension		
Schedule of Prices					
C105.010 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		
628.1504 - SILT FENCE - LF	1,020	\$10.00	\$10,200.00		
628.152 - SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE - LF	1,020	\$6.00	\$6,120.00		
X330101 - STORM SEWER CLEANING 12" DIAMETER - LF	2,043	\$8.00	\$16,344.00		
X330102 - STORM SEWER CLEANING 15" DIAMETER - LF	375	\$8.00	\$3,000.00		
X330103 - STORM SEWER CLEANING 18" DIAMETER - LF	619	\$8.00	\$4,952.00		
X330104 - STORM SEWER CLEANING 24" DIAMETER - LF	2,298	\$8.00	\$18,384.00		
X330105 - STORM SEWER CLEANING 30" DIAMETER - LF	72	\$8.00	\$576.00		
X330106 - STORM SEWER CLEANING 36" DIAMETER - LF	85	\$43.00	\$3,655.00		
X330107 - STORM SEWER CLEANING 72" DIAMETER - LF	96	\$45.00	\$4,320.00		
X330108 - STORM SEWER CIPP 12" DIAMETER - LF	2,043	\$51.25	\$104,703.75		
X330109 - STORM SEWER CIPP 15" DIAMETER - LF	375	\$141.00	\$52,875.00		
X330110 - STORM SEWER CIPP 18" DIAMETER - LF	619	\$112.00	\$69,328.00		
X330111 - STORM SEWER CIPP 24" DIAMETER - LF	2,298	\$116.00	\$266,568.00		
X330112 - STORM SEWER CIPP 30" DIAMETER - LF	72	\$745.00	\$53,640.00		
X330113 - STORM SEWER MECHANICAL JOINT SEAL 36" DIAMETER - EA	15	\$2,450.00	\$36,750.00		
X330114 - STORM SEWER MECHANICAL JOINT SEAL 72" DIAMETER - EA	11	\$4,050.00	\$44,550.00		
X330115 - REINSTATING LATERALS - EA	8	\$200.00	\$1,600.00		
18 Items	Totals		\$747,565.75		